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English and Marathi Medium only. 

Academic Year : 2022 - 2023



M.A. PART I (SEM I & SEM II)



Total Fee Rs. 

Rs. 8220/-

Rs. 8520/-

Course material for all social sciences is available in English and Marathi medium.

2022 - 2023

3.     M.A. Part I ( Reserved Category Students ) Rs. 2350/-

VALIDITY OF TERMS : Minimum duration of the programme is in accordance with the U.G.C. notification  on specification of 
degrees 2014. i.e. 2 years and maximum duration is double the minimum duration i.e. 4 years.      



750/-

https://mahadbtmahait.gov.in



Modern Critical Theory

Genre Paper : Drama

Adaptations of Shakespeare in Cinema

Modern Feminist Theory and Criticism

Modern Drama in India

101501

101502

101503

101602

101702

Genre Paper:Novel

Genre Paper:Poetry

Research Methodology

The Modernist and the Post-Modernist Novel

Epics and the Long Poems from the Classical to the Modern

201501

201502

201503

201601

201701

Subject : ENGLISH 

Subject : HINDI

Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas-I

Bhasha Vigyan 

Madhyakalin Kavya 

Prayojanmulak Hindi 

Hindi Patrakarita 

103501

103502

103503

103602

103702

Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas-II

Kavyashastra 

Anusandhan : Pravidhi From Prakriya 

Anuvad : Kala From Takanik 

Rachnatamak Lekhan 

203501

203502

203503

203602

203702

Subject : MARATHI 

Sahityavichar - I

Bhasha Vidnyan 

Adhunik Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas 

Marathi Loksahitya 

Marathi Streesahitya 

104501

104502

104503

104601

104701

Sahityavichar - II

Sanshodanshastra 

Adhunik Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas 

Marathi Vaicharik Sahitya 

Streevad ani Streevadi Samiksha 

204501

204502

204503

204601

204701

2022-23



Microeconomics-I

Economics of Growth and Development -I

Public Economics

Industrial Economics

Demography

106501

106502

106503

106601

106701

Microeconomics-II

Economics of Growth and Development -II

Research Methodology

Agricultural Economics

Banking & Financial System

206501

206502

206503

206601

206701

Subject : ECONOMICS

Historiography-1: Philosophy and Approaches

Economic History of India till 8th Century

Socio-Cultural History of India till 8th Century

Urban History of Mumbai (1853-1947)

Social Movements in India (1850-1982)

108501

108502

108503

108602

108702

Historiography-2 : Methods and Theories

History of Contemporary World (1946-2010)

Research Methodology

History of Science and Technology in India

Gender in Modern Indian History

208501

208502

208503

208601

208701

Subject : HISTORY

Classical Traditions in Political Thought

Indian Constitution & Political Institutions

Administrative Theory

Indian Administration

Development Administration

109501

109502

109503

109601

109702

Modern Political Thought & Theory

Politics & Society in India

Research Methodology

Modern Indian Political Thought

Political Process in Maharashtra

209501

209502

209503

209601

209701

Subject : POLITICAL SCIENCE

Classical Sociological Traditions

Methodology of Social Research

Social Anthropology

Criminology

Political Sociology

111501

111502

111503

111602

111701

Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology

Data Collection & Analytical Procedures

Social Demography

Globalization & Society

Sociology of Disaster Management

211501

211502

211503

211601

211701

Subject : SOCIOLOGY

2022-23
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